
Trusted Services Since 1942 

Date: June 19, 2020 

To, 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, C-1 , Block-G, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra, 
Mumbai-400 051, Maharashtra. 

Company Symbol: MGEL (NSE Emerge), ISIN: INEOAPBOI 01 6 

Subject: Voting Result of  the Postal Ballot pursuant t o  Regulation 44 of SEBl (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 201 5. 

Dear SirlMadam, 

With reference to the above subject, we herewith enclose the copy of Voting Result of the Postal Ballot for your 
reference and record. 

Kindly take this information on your record. 

Thanking You. 

Yours faithfully, 

For Mangalam Global Enterprise Limited 

Ms. ~ r u n d a  Patel 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

Mallgalam Global Enterprise Limited 
CIN: L24224GJ20 1 OPLC062434 

Regd. Office: 101, Mangalam Corporate House, 19/B, Kalyan Society, Near M.G. International School, Mithakhali, 
Ahmedabd-380006, Gujarat (INDIA) Tel: +9 1 79 6 16 15000 (1 0 Lines) E mail: info@groupmangalam.com 



Trusted Services Since 1942 

VOTING RESULTS 

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE DATED MAY 14, 2020 OF MANGALAM GLOBAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED 

Mangalam Global Enterprise Limited 
CIN: L24224GJ2OlOPLC062434 

Regd. Office: 101, Mangalain Corporate House, 19/B, Kalyan Society, Near M.G. International School, Mithakhali, 
Ah~nedabd-380006, Gujarat (INDIA) Tel: +9 1 79 6 16 15000 (10 Lines) E mail: i~~fo@groupmangalam.com 

Voting results 
Record date I 15-05-2020 
Total number of shareholders on record date 24 1 
No. of shareholders present in the meeting either in person or through proxy 
a) Promoters and Promoter group I N A 
b) Public N A 
No. of shareholders attended the meeting through video conferencing 
a) Promoters and Promoter group 
b) Public 
No. of resolution passed in the meeting 

Disclosure of notes on voting results 

N A 
N A 

1 
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Resolution (1) 
Resolution required: (Ordinary 1 Special) I Special 

Whether promoterlpromoter group are interested in the 1 No 

Mangalam Global Enterprise Limited 
CIN: L24224GJ201 OPLC062434 

Regd. Office: 101, Mangalam Corporate House, 19/B, Icalyan Society, Near M.G. lnterllatiollal School, Mithakhali, 

Ahmedabd-380006, Gujarat (INDIA) Tel: +91 79 61615000 (10 Lines) E mail: info@groupmangaiam.com 

agendalresolution? 

Description of resolution considered 

Details of Invalid Votes 

Disclosure of notes on resolution 1 

Spec~al Resolution for lncreaslng the Authorised Share 
Capital of the Company and make consequent alteration in 

Category 

Category 
Promoter and Promoter Group 
Public institutions 

Public - Non Institutions 

Clause V of the 

% of Votes 
polled on 

shares 

(3)= 
[(2)1(1)1*10 

0 
66.98 
0.00 
0.00 

66.98 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
6.46 
0.00 
0.00 
6.46 

49.42 
Whether 

No. of Votes 
0 
0 
0 

No. of votes 
polled Mode of voting 

(2) 

7634425 
0 
0 

7634425 
0 
0 
0 
0 

301 000 
0 
0 

301000 
7935425 

Memorandum 

No. of 

v;Z~;:n 

(4) 

7634425 
0 
0 

7634425 
0 
0 
0 
0 

301000 
0 
0 

301000 
7935425 

resolution i s  Pass 

No. of 
shares held 

Assoc~ation 
% of 

votes in 
favour 

on votes 
polled 

(6)= 
[(4)1(2)1 

* I 0 0  
100.00 

0.00 
0.00 

100.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

100.00 
0.00 
0.00 

100.00 
100.00 

of 

No. of 
votes - 
against 

(5) 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

or Not. 

(1) 

11 398790 

1 1398790 

0 

0 

4658620 

4658620 
16057410 

Promoter 
and 
Promoter 
Group 

Public- 
institutions 

Public- Non 
Institutions 

% of 
Votes 

against 
on votes 

polled 

(7)= 
[(5)/(2)l* 

'loo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Yes 

. E-Voting 
Poll 
Postal Ballot 

Total 
E-Voting 
Poll 
Postal Ballot 

Total 
E-Voting 
Poll 
Postal Ballot 

Total 
Total 
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